
SCHEDULE YOUR APPOINTMENT TODAY!
ONE PER HOUSEHOLD.  EXPIRES 4/30/2021. 

NOT TO BE COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER OFFERS.

Family of Dealerships
OPEN: Mon., Tues., Thurs. 9 am -7:30 pm; Wed., Fri. 9 am - 5:30 pm; Sat. 9 am - 3:30 pm

8 South Main St.
Bainbridge, NY
877-219-5179

18 Union Street, 
Sidney

607-296-0732

ALL MAKES AND MODELS APPLY!
REGARDLESS OF WHERE YOU PURCHASED!

DISCOUNTS ON REPAIRS 
AND SERVICES

$250 - $499

$800 - $999

$500 - $799

$1000 +

$25OFF
$50OFF

$75OFF
$100OFF


